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2025 Sponsorship Opportunities 

 

*ANNUAL SPONSORSHIPS: 
 

• Chamber Champions - $20k 

o Complimentary Chamber membership 
o Logo on the chamber website homepage with a special “Connect With” link that will 

take visitors directly to your website 
o Unique member profile article on the website and in the chamber newsletter 
o Podium, introduction, or video time at a mutually designated event 
o Unique member profile article in the 2026 chamber directory 
o Logo on all event advertising at Platinum Level 
o Quarterly social media solo sponsor recognition 
o Table for ten (10) at the State of the City 
o Booth and ten (10) complimentary tickets at Spring Business Expo 
o Ten (10) complimentary tickets to the Harvest Hootenanny at Forest Home Farms 
o Ten (10) complimentary tickets to the Wine & Dine event 
o Table for ten (10) and award presentation at The Business & Community Awards Dinner 

 

• Chamber Allies - $15k 

o 50% discount on Chamber membership 

o Logo on Chamber website homepage 

o Logo on all event advertising at Gold Level 

o Semi-annual social media solo sponsor recognition 

o Six (6) reserved seats at the State of the City 

o Booth and six (6) complimentary tickets at Spring Business Expo 

o Six (6) complimentary tickets to the Harvest Hootenanny at Forest Home Farms 

o Six (6) complimentary tickets to the Wine & Dine 

o Six (6) reserved seats and award presentation at The Business & Community Awards 

Dinner 

 

• Chamber Advocates - $10K 

o Logo on Chamber website homepage 

o Logo on ALL Event Advertising at Silver Level 

o Annual social media solo sponsor recognition 

o Four (4) reserved seats at the State of the City 

o Booth and four (4) complimentary tickets at the Spring Business Expo  

o Four (4) complimentary tickets to the Hootenanny 

o Four (4) complimentary tickets to the Wine & Dine 

o Four (4) reserved seats and award presentation at The Business & Community Awards 

Dinner 

 

*The annual sponsorships include participation and recognition in all signature Chamber events. 
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EVENT SPONSORSHIPS: 

STATE OF THE CITY ADDRESS: 

• March 5, 2025 

o 11:30 am to 1:30 pm 

o San Ramon Community Center, Fountain Room 

• Platinum Sponsor $5,000 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, a dedicated Platinum Sponsor banner displayed 

at the event, your prominent logo on shared event signage and in the event program, a 

dedicated sponsor display table, your choice of podium/introduction/video time at the 

event, and a reserved table of ten (10). 

• Gold Sponsor $2,500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, a dedicated sponsor display table, your large 

logo on shared event signage and in the event program, and eight (8) reserved seats. 

• Silver Sponsor $1,000 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your medium logo on shared event signage and 

in the event program, a shared sponsor display table, and four (4) reserved seats. 

• Bronze Sponsor $500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your small logo on shared event signage and in 

the event program, and two (2) reserved seats. 

• Individual Tickets are $75 for members and $95 for non-members. 

 

SPRING BUSINESS EXPO: 

  

• March 20, 2025  

o 5:00 pm to 7:00 pm 

o The Bridges Golf Club, 9000 S. Gale Ridge Road, San Ramon 

• Platinum Sponsor $5,000 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, expo table with first choice of expo table 

location, a dedicated Platinum Sponsor banner displayed at the event, your prominent 

logo on shared signage and expo maps, your logo on all expo bags, your literature in all 

expo bags, and ten (10) complimentary expo tickets to expo. 

• Gold Sponsor $2,500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, expo table with a second choice of expo table 

location, your large logo on shared event signage and expo maps, your logo on all expo 

bags, your literature in all expo bags, and six (6) complimentary expo tickets to expo. 

• Silver Sponsor $1,000 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, expo table, medium logo on shared event 

signage and expo maps, literature in chosen expo bags, and four (4) complimentary 

expo tickets. 

• Bronze Sponsor $500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, expo table, your small logo on shared event 

signage and expo maps, and two (2) complimentary expo tickets. 

• Exhibitor Fees (includes two complimentary expo tickets) 

o $250 for members, $350 for non-members, $200 for non-profits. 

• Individual Tickets are $10 in advance for members, $20 for non-members, and at the door. 
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HARVEST HOOTENANNY AT THE FARM: 

• Sept or Nov 2025 

o 5:00 pm to 7:30 pm 

Forest Home Farms Walnut Barn, 19953 San Ramon Valley Boulevard, San Ramon 

• Platinum Sponsor $2,500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, a dedicated Platinum Sponsor banner displayed 

at the event, your prominent logo on shared event signage, a dedicated sponsor display 

table, mic time to promote your company, and six (6) tickets. 

• Gold Sponsor $1,000 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your large logo on shared event signage, a 

dedicated sponsor display table, and four (4) tickets. 

• Silver Sponsor $500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your medium logo on shared event signage, a 

shared sponsor display table, and two (2) tickets. 

• Food/Beverage Sponsor 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your logo on shared event signage, and two (2) 

tickets. 

• Silent Auction Prize Donor 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your logo on event signage, and two (2) tickets. 

• Individual Tickets are $25 for members and $40 for non-members and at the door. 

 

 

WINE & DINE: 

• October 16, 2025 

o 5:00 pm to 7:30 pm 

Location TBD 

• Platinum Sponsor $2,500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, a dedicated Platinum Sponsor banner displayed 

at the event, your prominent logo on shared event signage, a dedicated sponsor display 

table, mic time to promote your company, and six (6) tickets. 

• Glass Sponsor $2,000 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your large logo on shared event signage, your 

logo imprinted on wine glasses, a dedicated sponsor display table, and four (4) tickets. 

• Plate Sponsor $1,500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your medium logo on shared event signage, 

your logo imprinted on plates, a shared sponsor display table, and two (2) tickets. 

• Music Sponsor $1,000 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your logo on shared event signage, and two (2) 

tickets. 

• Silent Auction Prize Donor 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, and two (2) tickets. 

• Individual Tickets are $50 for members and $75 for non-members and at the door. 
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THE BUSINESS & COMMUNITY AWARDS DINNER 

• December 3, 2025 

o 5:30 pm to 8:30 pm 

o The Bridges Golf Club, 9000 S. Gale Ridge Road, San Ramon 

• Presenting Sponsor $5,000 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, a dedicated Platinum Sponsor banner displayed 

at the event, your prominent logo on shared signage and in the event program, a 

dedicated sponsor display table, the opportunity to introduce the Master of 

Ceremonies, your logo on event giveaways, and a reserved table of ten (10). 

• Gold Sponsor $2,500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your large logo on shared event signage and in 

the event program, a dedicated sponsor display table, and eight (8) reserved seats. 

• Silver Sponsor $1,500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your medium logo on shared event signage and 

in the event program, a shared sponsor display table, and six (6) reserved seats. 

• Bronze Sponsor $1,000 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your small logo on shared event signage and in 

the event program, and four (4) reserved seats. 

• Copper Sponsor $500 

o Pre, during, and post-event recognition, your name on shared event signage and in the 

event program, and two (2) reserved seats. 

• Individual Tickets are $75 for members and $95 for non-members. 


